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South Jersey Race Timing
SJTiming.Com

WOODFORD CEDAR RUN 5K
Medford NJ September 22 2018

                                                                                                                              
   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1   118 Shawn McBride       M    28 HADDON TWP   NJ   17:49  5:45    MALE Winner     1/46   M  
    2    57 Riley Riffe         M    21 JOINT BASE M NJ   18:23  5:55   1/6    M19-29    2/46   M  
    3   102 James Lavery        M    44 MOORESTOWN   NJ   20:34  6:38   1/9    M40-49    3/46   M  
    4    58 Daniel Bacsa        M    23 JOINT BASE M NJ   21:36  6:57   2/6    M19-29    4/46   M  
    5    70 Paul Kresloff       M    13 MOORESTOWN   NJ   22:28  7:14   1/4    M13-18    5/46   M  
    6    69 Michael Kresloff    M    49 MOORESTOWN   NJ   22:28  7:14   2/9    M40-49    6/46   M  
    7    10 Andrew Caden        M    32 MARLTON      NJ   23:30  7:34   1/12   M30-39    7/46   M  
    8   111 Paul Leodori        M    61 MEDFORD      NJ   23:44  7:39   1/8    M60+      8/46   M  
    9    31 Brett Cybulski      M    30 MEDFORD      NJ   24:59  8:03   2/12   M30-39    9/46   M  
   10   122 Samantha Freas      F    23 MEDFORD      NJ   25:01  8:03   FEMALE Winner    1/61   F  

    
   11    29 Andrew Vendetta     M    32 BRIGANTINE   NJ   25:54  8:21   3/12   M30-39   10/46   M  
   12   107 Laura Finelli       F    12 MEDFORD      NJ   25:54  8:21   1/2    F12&UND   2/61   F  
   13    63 Paul Heck           M    12 STATEN ISLAN NY   25:56  8:21   1/3    M12&UND  11/46   M  
   14     5 Kevin McDermott     M    53 WILMINGTON   DE   26:01  8:23   1/3    M50-59   12/46   M  
   15   105 Christian Hunt      M    14 HADDON HTS   NJ   26:08  8:25   2/4    M13-18   13/46   M  
   16    79 Misty Hinshillwood  F    23 MEDFORD      NJ   26:13  8:27   1/14   F19-29    3/61   F  
   17    55 Justin Hughes       M    35 ROBBINSVILLE NJ   26:13  8:27   4/12   M30-39   14/46   M  
   18   101 Barbara Kossmann    F    27 CHESTEFIELD  NJ   26:39  8:35   2/14   F19-29    4/61   F  
   19    76 Rudolph Skultety    M    39 SOUTHAMPTON  NJ   26:59  8:41   5/12   M30-39   15/46   M  
   20   114 Rod Logan           M    65 HAMILTON     NJ   27:09  8:45   2/8    M60+     16/46   M  

    
   21    36 Julie Weiss         F    29 BARRINGTON   NJ   27:17  8:47   3/14   F19-29    5/61   F  
   22    20 Rowan Watson        M    38 CHERRY HILL  NJ   27:36  8:53   6/12   M30-39   17/46   M  
   23    54 Lisa O'Donnell      F    30 LAUREL SPGS  NJ   27:39  8:54   1/20   F30-39    6/61   F  
   24    61 Sarah Prawdzik      F    56 MEDFORD      NJ   27:50  8:58   1/10   F50-59    7/61   F  
   25    62 Kathleen Heck       F    46 STATEN ISLAN NY   27:58  9:00   1/7    F40-49    8/61   F  
   26    35 Jason Winistorfer   M    31 BARRINGTON   NJ   28:00  9:01   7/12   M30-39   18/46   M  
   27    80 Wendy Dymkowski     F    48 MEDFORD      NJ   28:02  9:02   2/7    F40-49    9/61   F  
   28   113 Frank Skinner       M    43 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   28:03  9:02   3/9    M40-49   19/46   M  
   29    90 Shawn Ewer          M    25 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   28:19  9:07   3/6    M19-29   20/46   M  
   30    84 Michael McBride     M    62 ATCO         NJ   28:19  9:07   3/8    M60+     21/46   M  

    
   31    19 Joseph Kwelty       M    33 BORDENTOWN   NJ   28:22  9:08   8/12   M30-39   22/46   M  
   32    30 Becky Kinkead       F    28 MEDFORD      NJ   28:24  9:09   4/14   F19-29   10/61   F  
   33    12 Whitney Cracco      F    33 GLASSBORO    NJ   28:28  9:10   2/20   F30-39   11/61   F  
   34    89 Kaleigh Sawers      F    24 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   28:31  9:11   5/14   F19-29   12/61   F  
   35    66 Mary Ann Gurka      F    65 BERLIN       NJ   28:40  9:14   1/2    F60+     13/61   F  
   36    56 Lori Swanson        F    39 TABERNACLE   NJ   28:40  9:14   3/20   F30-39   14/61   F  
   37     7 Kevin Hughes        M    26 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   29:13  9:25   4/6    M19-29   23/46   M  
   38     8 Lisa Difazio        F    54 CINNAMINSON  NJ   29:14  9:25   2/10   F50-59   15/61   F  
   39   123 Mathew Ewer         M    16 HAMMONTON    NJ   30:14  9:44   3/4    M13-18   24/46   M  
   40    81 Thomas Dymkowski    M    48 MEDFORD      NJ   30:22  9:47   4/9    M40-49   25/46   M  

    
   41    53 Victoria Cooper     F    30 SICKLERVILLE NJ   30:29  9:49   4/20   F30-39   16/61   F  
   42    45 Beckah Porter       F    24 MEDFORD      NJ   30:29  9:49   6/14   F19-29   17/61   F  
   43     1 Dale Humm           F    31 VOORHEES     NJ   30:48  9:55   5/20   F30-39   18/61   F  
   44   117 Amy Schneider       F    34 SICKLERVILLE NJ   30:49  9:55   6/20   F30-39   19/61   F  
   45   119 Eric Warsaw         M    48 CRANBURY     NJ   30:54  9:57   5/9    M40-49   26/46   M  
   46   125 Brittany White      F    23 MT LAUREL    NJ   31:15 10:04   7/14   F19-29   20/61   F  
   47   106 Chris Stoop         M    40 MT LAUREL    NJ   31:17 10:04   6/9    M40-49   27/46   M  
   48    97 Janet Muscavage     F    56 MEDFORD      NJ   31:17 10:05   3/10   F50-59   21/61   F  
   49    59 Lisa Vernaza        F    33 MOUNT HOLLY  NJ   31:25 10:07   7/20   F30-39   22/61   F  
   50    65 Frank Nash          M    44 WESTAMPTON   NJ   31:27 10:08   7/9    M40-49   28/46   M  

 

 
 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
   51    50 John Rudolph        M    38 MEDFORD      NJ   31:44 10:13   9/12   M30-39   29/46   M  
   52    99 Jason Muscavage     M    32 PHILA.       PA   31:54 10:16  10/12   M30-39   30/46   M  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=07XQnt-H8dw&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results?eventID=43665
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   53   108 Robert Zmirich      M    60 MT LAUREL    NJ   32:04 10:20   4/8    M60+     31/46   M  
   54    92 Ryan Moll           M    41 FOLSOM       PA   32:13 10:22   8/9    M40-49   32/46   M  
   55   115 Lauren Whitney      F    38 MEDFORD      NJ   32:27 10:27   8/20   F30-39   23/61   F  
   56   120 Simrun Sobti        F    16 MEDFORD      NJ   32:47 10:34   1/5    F13-18   24/61   F  
   57    91 Jaclyn Goodballet   F    37 FOLSOM       PA   32:56 10:36   9/20   F30-39   25/61   F  
   58    68 Kelsey Miller       F    24 FRANKLIN PAR NJ   33:20 10:44   8/14   F19-29   26/61   F  
   59    72 Trish Houck         F    53 PHILA        PA   33:35 10:49   4/10   F50-59   27/61   F  
   60    51 Alyssa Caldini      F    13 MEDFORD      NJ   33:55 10:55   2/5    F13-18   28/61   F  

    
   61    15 Angela Wilson       F    38 GLENDORA     NJ   33:55 10:55  10/20   F30-39   29/61   F  
   62   109 Laurie Reyes        F    47 MT LAUREL    NJ   34:00 10:57   3/7    F40-49   30/61   F  
   63    52 Andre Caldini       M    46 MEDFORD      NJ   34:07 10:59   9/9    M40-49   33/46   M  
   64    23 Sherl Ruscansky     F    40 MARLTON      NJ   34:09 11:00   4/7    F40-49   31/61   F  
   65   104 Pete Townshend      M    60 MEDFORD      NJ   34:35 11:08   5/8    M60+     34/46   M  
   66    46 Christina Rinehimer F    38 HADDON TWP   NJ   35:06 11:18  11/20   F30-39   32/61   F  
   67    44 Emily Beus          F    34 OAKLYN       NJ   35:06 11:18  12/20   F30-39   33/61   F  
   68   103 Diana Nolan         F    58 MEDFORD      NJ   35:20 11:23   5/10   F50-59   34/61   F  
   69    38 Matthew Caldwell    M    50 PHILA        PA   35:23 11:24   2/3    M50-59   35/46   M  
   70    28 Ron Enfield         M    73 CHERRY HILL  NJ   35:23 11:24   6/8    M60+     36/46   M  

    
   71    40 William Sholinsky   M     9 CHERRY HILL  NJ   36:09 11:39   2/3    M12&UND  37/46   M  
   72   127 Missy Urban         F    40 MEDFORD      NJ   36:23 11:43   5/7    F40-49   35/61   F  
   73    14 Melissa Vought      F    54 LUMBERTON    NJ   36:35 11:47   6/10   F50-59   36/61   F  
   74   100 Amanda Muscavage    F    27 MEDFORD      NJ   36:49 11:51   9/14   F19-29   37/61   F  
   75    94 Maryalice Nevadunsk F    26 RUNNEMEDE    NJ   37:10 11:58  10/14   F19-29   38/61   F  
   76    67 Caylen Wolfer       F    24 HUNTINGDON V PA   37:27 12:03  11/14   F19-29   39/61   F  
   77    25 John Egan           M    15 SHAMONG      NJ   37:39 12:07   4/4    M13-18   38/46   M  
   78    17 Kathryn Trabalka    F    36 MARLTON      NJ   37:45 12:09  13/20   F30-39   40/61   F  
   79    13 Meganh Klems        F    31 WILMINGTON   DE   38:34 12:25  14/20   F30-39   41/61   F  
   80    71 Elizabeth Gural     F    22 CINNAMINSON  NJ   38:35 12:26  12/14   F19-29   42/61   F  

    
   81     2 Cristina Vann       F    32 LINDENWOLD   NJ   39:20 12:40  15/20   F30-39   43/61   F  
   82    32 Micah Richards      F    15 MEDFORD      NJ   40:01 12:53   3/5    F13-18   44/61   F  
   83    33 Tiffany Smith       F    15 MEDFORD      NJ   40:01 12:53   4/5    F13-18   45/61   F  
   84    98 Rick Muscavage      M    58 MEDFORD      NJ   40:26 13:01   3/3    M50-59   39/46   M  
   85    42 Robert Sholinsky    M    67 CHERRY HILL  NJ   40:50 13:09   7/8    M60+     40/46   M  
   86    41 Jacob Sholinsky     M     7 CHERRY HILL  NJ   40:52 13:10   3/3    M12&UND  41/46   M  
   87   126 Kari Greening       F    20 PENNSAUKEN   NJ   40:55 13:11  13/14   F19-29   46/61   F  
   88   116 Josh Hershkovitz    M    29 FRANKLIN PK  NJ   41:16 13:17   5/6    M19-29   42/46   M  
   89    60 Andrew Vernaza      M    32 MOUNT HOLLY  NJ   42:14 13:36  11/12   M30-39   43/46   M  
   90   110 Teresa Terzano      F    55 MT LAUREL    NJ   42:52 13:48   7/10   F50-59   47/61   F  

    
   91    75 Abigail Cortez      F    28 SOUTHAMPTON  NJ   44:24 14:18  14/14   F19-29   48/61   F  
   92     4 Alexandra Henn      F    16 JAMESBURG    NJ   44:35 14:21   5/5    F13-18   49/61   F  
   93     3 Lucia Torres        F    46 SOUTH AMBOY  NJ   44:35 14:21   6/7    F40-49   50/61   F  
   94    49 Kevin Daviau        M    64 LUMBERTON    NJ   45:56 14:47   8/8    M60+     44/46   M  
   95    48 Judy Daviau         F    63 LUMBERTON    NJ   45:57 14:48   2/2    F60+     51/61   F  
   96    85 Linda Smith         F    59 HADDONFIELD  NJ   46:03 14:50   8/10   F50-59   52/61   F  
   97    24 Emily Burt          F    58 MEDFORD      NJ   46:42 15:02   9/10   F50-59   53/61   F  
   98    26 Anelise Olivia Egan F     9 SHAMONG      NJ   48:52 15:44   2/2    F12&UND  54/61   F  
   99    27 Kate Egan           F    36 SHAMONG      NJ   48:52 15:44  16/20   F30-39   55/61   F  
  100     9 Alexis Henderson    F    38 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   49:39 15:59  17/20   F30-39   56/61   F  

 

 
 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
  101    16 Jeanne Schiffer     F    58 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   50:53 16:23  10/10   F50-59   57/61   F  
  102    86 Michael O'Malley    M    27 MEDFORD      NJ   54:50 17:39   6/6    M19-29   45/46   M  
  103     6 Heather Evans       F    39 BURLINGTON   NJ   54:50 17:39  18/20   F30-39   58/61   F  
  104    95 Katie Mattsson      F    30 BRICK        NJ   54:52 17:40  19/20   F30-39   59/61   F  
  105    87 Kenneth Miranda     M    30 MEDFORD      NJ   54:53 17:40  12/12   M30-39   46/46   M  
  106    21 Angela Watson       F    47 CHERRY HILL  NJ   56:07 18:04   7/7    F40-49   60/61   F  
  107   112 Elizabeth Kwelty    F    37 BORDENTOWN   NJ   56:08 18:04  20/20   F30-39   61/61   F  

 

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K 
TOP MALE FINISHERS 
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TOP 1 SCORES EACH GENDER 

 
   Place No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1   118 Shawn McBride       28 HADDON TWP   NJ   17:49  
    2    57 Riley Riffe         21 JOINT BASE M NJ   18:23  
    3   102 James Lavery        44 MOORESTOWN   NJ   20:34  
    4    58 Daniel Bacsa        23 JOINT BASE M NJ   21:36  
    5    70 Paul Kresloff       13 MOORESTOWN   NJ   22:28  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
Place No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1   122 Samantha Freas      23 MEDFORD      NJ   25:01  
    2   107 Laura Finelli       12 MEDFORD      NJ   25:54  
    3    79 Misty Hinshillwood  23 MEDFORD      NJ   26:13  
    4   101 Barbara Kossmann    27 CHESTEFIELD  NJ   26:39  
    5    36 Julie Weiss         29 BARRINGTON   NJ   27:17  

 

 
 

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12  (1 WINNER) 
 

   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    63 Paul Heck            12 STATEN ISLAN NY   25:56  
    2    40 William Sholinsky     9 CHERRY HILL  NJ   36:09  
    3    41 Jacob Sholinsky       7 CHERRY HILL  NJ   40:52  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   107 Laura Finelli        12 MEDFORD      NJ   25:54  
    2    26 Anelise Olivia Egan   9 SHAMONG      NJ   48:52  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 18  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    70 Paul Kresloff        13 MOORESTOWN   NJ   22:28  
    2   105 Christian Hunt       14 HADDON HTS   NJ   26:08  
    3   123 Mathew Ewer          16 HAMMONTON    NJ   30:14  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 18  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   120 Simrun Sobti         16 MEDFORD      NJ   32:47  
    2    51 Alyssa Caldini       13 MEDFORD      NJ   33:55  
    3    32 Micah Richards       15 MEDFORD      NJ   40:01  

 
                   MALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29  (1 WINNER) 

 
Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    57 Riley Riffe          21 JOINT BASE M NJ   18:23  
    2    58 Daniel Bacsa         23 JOINT BASE M NJ   21:36  
    3    90 Shawn Ewer           25 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   28:19  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    79 Misty Hinshillwood   23 MEDFORD      NJ   26:13  
    2   101 Barbara Kossmann     27 CHESTEFIELD  NJ   26:39  
    3    36 Julie Weiss          29 BARRINGTON   NJ   27:17  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (1 WINNER) 
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   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    10 Andrew Caden         32 MARLTON      NJ   23:30  
    2    31 Brett Cybulski       30 MEDFORD      NJ   24:59  
    3    29 Andrew Vendetta      32 BRIGANTINE   NJ   25:54  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    54 Lisa O'Donnell       30 LAUREL SPGS  NJ   27:39  
    2    12 Whitney Cracco       33 GLASSBORO    NJ   28:28  
    3    56 Lori Swanson         39 TABERNACLE   NJ   28:40  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   102 James Lavery         44 MOORESTOWN   NJ   20:34  
    2    69 Michael Kresloff     49 MOORESTOWN   NJ   22:28  
    3   113 Frank Skinner        43 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   28:03  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    62 Kathleen Heck        46 STATEN ISLAN NY   27:58  
    2    80 Wendy Dymkowski      48 MEDFORD      NJ   28:02  
    3   109 Laurie Reyes         47 MT LAUREL    NJ   34:00  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     5 Kevin McDermott      53 WILMINGTON   DE   26:01  
    2    38 Matthew Caldwell     50 PHILA        PA   35:23  
    3    98 Rick Muscavage       58 MEDFORD      NJ   40:26  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    61 Sarah Prawdzik       56 MEDFORD      NJ   27:50  
    2     8 Lisa Difazio         54 CINNAMINSON  NJ   29:14  
    3    97 Janet Muscavage      56 MEDFORD      NJ   31:17  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   111 Paul Leodori         61 MEDFORD      NJ   23:44  
    2   114 Rod Logan            65 HAMILTON     NJ   27:09  
    3    84 Michael McBride      62 ATCO         NJ   28:19  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (1 WINNER) 

 
Place No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    66 Mary Ann Gurka       65 BERLIN       NJ   28:40  
    2    48 Judy Daviau          63 LUMBERTON    NJ   45:57  

 


